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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be 

sent to your respective classes soon. 
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5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
B.Com. (F & A) Semester-i 

17 

Roll Nos. 

Supplementary Examination Summer 2023 Result 

19 

7700822| 

20 

7700823 

7700824 

7700825 

7700829 

7700830 

7700831 

7700833 

Marks out 

of 600 

296 

387 

10 7700834 263 

432 

7700838 

291 

281 

276 

7700832 250 

306 

274 

7700835 352 

7700836 280* 

7700837 278* 

15 7700839 307 

16 7700840 186 

267 

18 7700842 365 

7700841 232 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

7700843 421 

7700844 223 

21 7700845 304 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

BFAC 1.1 

BFAC 1.1 

BFAL 1.E, BFAC 1.1 

BFAC 1.1 

BFAC 1.1 

BFAC 1.1 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BFAC 1.1, BFASFC 1.0 

BFAC 1.1, BFASFC 1.0 

BFAC 1.1, BFAC 1.2, BFAC 1.3, BFASFC 1.0 

BFAC 1.1, BFAC 1.2, BFAC 1.3 

BFAC 1.1, BFAC 1.2, BFAC 1.3, BFASFC 1.0 

BFAC 1.1 

1 

Gon nerco 

NAGPUR}8 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

7700846| 

7700847 

7700849 

7700850| 

309* 

7700853 

341 

277 

7700851 333 

249 

7700852 301* 

Chief Controller, 

219 

7700854 277 

7700855 343 

7700857 234 

Examination 
ORg. Principal 

G.S. Ceile ge cf Commerce & Econcmics, Nagpur. 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

ABSENT 

PASS 

FAIL 

BFAC 1.1, BFAC 1.2 

BFAC 1.1, BFAC 1.3 

.ome 

BFAC 1.3 

BFAC 1.1, BFASFC 1.0 

Co 

(NAGPUR)s 

2 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations {COE) 

G. S. Coliege oi Commerce & Econoimics, 

Nagpur. 
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